2026 Richmond Division Winter Season

CASH FLOW

Cash In:

Weekly fees @ $18.75/player x 32 players x 14 weeks:
Registration fees @ $100 per team:

Playoff fees @ $80 per team:
Playoff venue fees:
Total Revenue:

Cash out:
Admin fees @ 15% of weekly fees:

Registration fees @ $100 per team:

Playoff fees @ $80 per team:
Regular season venue fees:
Playoff venue fees:

Prize money:

Total:

$8,400
$800*
$640
$300

$1,260
$800*
$640
$1,680
$300
$5,460

$10,140

$10,140

*Subject to change as early payment discount total is unknown. This will not affect the prize money.

Note: BCAPL sanctioning fees are not included.

PRIZE MONEY

Regular Season:

1st - $1,205

2nd - S800

3rd - S400

4th - $200

TOTAL:
Playoffs:

1st - $1,205
2nd - $800

3rd - $400

4th - $200

TOTAL:

Five individual prizes @ $50 each:

Playoff MVP:
Top Player:

Top Female:
Perfect Matches:
Most Clearances:
TOTAL:

Total prize money:

$2,605

$2,605

$250

$5,460
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