

2026 Richmond Division Winter Season

CASH FLOW

Cash In:

Weekly fees @ \$18.75/player x 32 players x 14 weeks:	\$8,400
Registration fees @ \$100 per team:	\$800*
Playoff fees @ \$80 per team:	\$640
Playoff venue fees:	\$300
Total Revenue:	\$10,140

Cash out:

Admin fees @ 15% of weekly fees:	\$1,260
Registration fees @ \$100 per team:	\$800*
Playoff fees @ \$80 per team:	\$640
Regular season venue fees:	\$1,680
Playoff venue fees:	\$300
Prize money:	\$5,460
Total:	\$10,140

**Subject to change as early payment discount total is unknown. This will not affect the prize money.*

Note: BCAPL sanctioning fees are not included.

PRIZE MONEY

Regular Season:

1 st - \$1,205	
2 nd - \$800	
3 rd - \$400	
4 th - \$200	
TOTAL:	\$2,605

Playoffs:

1 st - \$1,205	
2 nd - \$800	
3 rd - \$400	
4 th - \$200	
TOTAL:	\$2,605

Five individual prizes @ \$50 each:

Playoff MVP:	
Top Player:	
Top Female:	
Perfect Matches:	
Most Clearances:	
TOTAL:	\$250

Total prize money: **\$5,460**